
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500018
DATE : 02.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and delivery of metal

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032403898

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 EVMAG40SHOT1 SILVER SHOT, AG, 99.99% PURE,
&LT;4MM PIECES, SOLD BY THEGRAM

         1 AU

2 ITEM-00001 EVMAU40SHOT GOLD SHOT, AU, 99.99% PURE,
&LT;4MM PIECES, SOLD PER GRAM

         1 AU

3 ITEM-00001 EVMAL50EXED ALUMINUM PELLETS, AL, 99.999%
PURE, 1/8&QUOT; DIAMETER X 1/8&QUOT; LONG,
100 GRAMS

         1 AU

4 ITEM-00001 EVMCU50EXED COPPER PELLETS, CU, 99.999%
PURE, 1/8&QUOT; DIAMETER X 1/8&QUOT; LONG,
100 GRAMS

         1 AU

5 ITEM-00001 EVMMGF-1113D MAGNESIUM FLUORIDE PIECES,
MGF2, 99.9% PURE EX CA & NA @&LT;1% MAX,
3-6MM PIECES, MELTED, 100 GRAMS

         1 AU

6 ITEM-00001 EVS35005W TUNGSTEN BOAT SOURCE, 5/PKG,
3.25&QUOT; L X 0.5&QUOT;W X 3/32&QUOT; DEEP

         4 AU

7 ITEM-00001 EVMMOO3-6MMB MOLYBDENUM OXIDE PIECES,
MOO3, 99.95% PURE, 3-6MM PIECES,50 GRAMS

         1 AU

8 ITEM-00001 EVMLIFL3-6M LITHIUM FLUORIDE, LIF, 99.9% PURE
3-6MM PCS, 100 GRAMS,HAZARDOUS SHIPPING

         1 AU

9 ITEM-00001 DMF (ANHYDROUS) N,N DIMETHYLFORMAMIDE (200
ML)

         5 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500018
DATE : 02.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and delivery of metal

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032403898

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

10 ITEM-00001 DMSO (ANHYDROUS) DIMETHYL SULFOXIDE (200
ML)

         5 AU

11 ITEM-00001 CHLOROBENZENE (ANHYDROUS)
CHLOROBENZENE FOR SYNTHESIS (200 ML)

        10 AU

12 ITEM-00001 BUTYLTRIPHENYLPHOSPHONIUM BROMIDE (10 GM)          1 AU

13 ITEM-00001 ACETYLACETONE FOR ANALYSIS (100 ML)          1 AU

14 ITEM-00001 THIOGLYCOLIC ACID (MERCAPTOACETIC ACID) 25
ML

         2 AU

15 ITEM-00001 3-BENZIDINO-6-(4- CHLOROPHENYL)PYRIDAZINE (5
GM)

         2 AU

16 ITEM-00001 PARAFILM 4''X 125FT/ROLL          3 AU

17 ITEM-00001 SAFETY GOGGLES WITH CLEAR ANTI-FOG LENS         10 AU

18 ITEM-00001 HELLMANEX III FOR CRITICAL CLEANING (100 ML)          3 AU

19 ITEM-00001 OVEN FOR DRYING/TCF 50 FORCED AIR OVEN          1 AU

20 ITEM-00001 KIMBERLY-CLARK KIMTEX WIPERS, 1/4 FOLD, 12 1/2
X 12, BLUE, 66/BOX, 8BOXES

         2 AU

21 ITEM-00001 6''X6'', CLEAN ROOM WIPER,100% POLYESTER LCD
PCB CLEANROOM WIPE,DOUBLEKNIT CLEANROOM
CLOTH NO-RUN INTERLOCK PATTERN

         1 AU

22 ITEM-00001 PTFE CLEANING BASKET/ LABORATORY
SUBSTRATE CLEANING BASKET

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500018
DATE : 02.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and delivery of metal

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032403898

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

(SIZE=20MMX20MMX1.5MM)

23 ITEM-00001 PTFE CLEANING BASKET/ LABORATORY
SUBSTRATE CLEANING BASKET
(SIZE=26X26X1.5MM

         1 AU

24 ITEM-00001 INDUSTRIAL COTTON SWABS POINTED CYLINDER
TYPE 2.0 MM/PAPER SHAFT 1 BOX100 COUNT
(100-50000 PIECES PER PACKAGE)-PART NO-
BB-012, AMOU
NT OFCONTENT (1 CASE = (25 PCS X 325 BGS))
PKG-1

         1 AU

25 ITEM-00001 INDUSTRIAL COTTON SWABS POINTED SHELL TYPE
4.4 MM/PAPER SHAFT 1 BOX 100COUNT (100-25000
PIECES PER PACKAGE), PART NUMBER: CA- 002, A
MOUNT OFCONTENT (1 CASE = (25 PCS X 100 BGS))

         3 AU

26 ITEM-00001 NUNC# LAB-TEK# PETRI DISHES CATALOG
NUMBER: 4021-1000 PCS

         1 AU

27 ITEM-00001 HIGH TEMPERATURE KAPTON TAPE 1/4", 1/2", 3/4",
1" - 108FT, 4 ROLLSMJ-J-4

         4 AU

28 ITEM-00001 ART SOLVENTSAFE 1000E 1000 #L TIPS 0096104/-
KARTELL# DISPOLAB#DISPOSABLE MICROPIPETTE
TIPS CAT.NO. 12034667; FISHER UK; DELIVERY:10
-12WEEKS

         3 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500018
DATE : 02.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and delivery of metal

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032403898

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

29 ITEM-00001 ART# BARRIER EXTENDED LENGTH PIPETTE 10 #L
TIPS /0095600 - KARTELL#POLYPROPYLENE
MICROPIPET TIPS CAT.NO. 10112761; FISHER
UK;DELIVER
Y:10-12 WEEKS

         1 AU

30 ITEM-00001 SCIENCE PRECISION WIPES
12660543/KIMBERLY-CLARK# KIMTECH#
SCIENCEPRECISION WIPES 12660543 FISHER UK;
DELIVERY:10-12 WEEKS

         3 AU

31 ITEM-00001 NORDVLIES WIPEX-FULLPOWER CAT.NO. 15740927;
FISHER UK; DELIVERY:10-12WEEKS

         3 AU

32 ITEM-00001 PTFE MAGNETIC STIR BAR (6X10 MM) CAT.NO.
301697; VITLAB GERMANY; EXSTOCK

         2 AU

33 ITEM-00001 PTFE MAGNETIC STIR BAR SET/ PK OF 22PCS
CAT.NO.SWN515; AZLON UK; EXSTOCK

         2 AU

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply and delivery of metals for project based requirement for PV

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500018
DATE : 02.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and delivery of metal

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032403898

Solar

Contact Person: bhaskar.parida@dewa.gov.ae

Contact Number: 0565653949

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500018
DATE : 02.01.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and delivery of metal

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 08.01.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032403898

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


